
Varsity Hockey Schedule 

2024-25 

Home Ice: Eisenhower - Suburban Macomb Ice Arena      Utica/Ford/Stevenson/Fraser (UFSF) – Big Boy Ice Arena  

                                                                                            

Sunday, November 10 Friday, December 13 Saturday, January 18 
St. Edwards @ Eisenhower noon UFSF @ Eisenhower  6pm UFSF @ Anchor Bay @ Suburban 
  Macomb  6pm 
Friday, November 15 Saturday, December 14 Rochester @ Eisenhower  8:30pm 
UFSF @ Rochester @ Suburban  Eisenhower @ MI @ Royal Oak Ice  
Rochester Ice Arena   8:15pm Arena  TBA Monday, January 20 
Stoney Creek @ Eisenhower  7:45pm  MAC Showcase  TBA @ Mt. 
 Sunday, December 15 Clemens Ice Arena 
Saturday, November 16 UFSF @ Marysville @ McMorran  
UD Jesuit @ Eisenhower  4:30pm Ice Arena  11am Fri/Sat, January 24 & 25 
  Eisenhower @ Chelsea Showcase  
Wednesday, November 20 Thursday, December 19 @ Chelsea Ice Rink  TBA 
Bishop Foley @ UFSF  7:30pm St. Clair Shores United @ UFSF  
 7:45pm Wednesday, January 29 
Saturday, November 23 Eisenhower @ L’Anse Creuse L’Anse Creuse @ UFSF  8pm 
UFSF @ Romeo @ Suburban  United @ Mt. Clemens Ice Arena  
Macomb Ice Arena  8:30pm 7:45pm Friday, January 31 
Anchor Bay @ Eisenhower  6pm  Cheboygan @ UFSF  6:30pm 
 Friday, December 20 Eisenhower @ Romeo @ Suburban  
Tuesday, November 26 Eisenhower @ De La Salle @ Mt. Macomb Ice Arena 6pm 
Grosse Pointe North @ UFSF 7:45p Clemens Ice Arena  TBA  
  Saturday, February 1 
Fri/Sat, November 29 & 30 Friday, January 3 Eisenhower @ Lakes United @ 
Eisenhower Home (Keith Knight UFSF @ Grosse Pointe Invt  TBA Lakeland Ice Arena  6pm 
Memorial Showcase)  TBA Eisenhower @ Dakota (Chippewa  
 Valley United) @ Mt. Clemens Ice Thursday, February 6 
Tuesday, December 3 Arena  7pm UFSF @ Woodhaven  TBA 
Port Huron @ UFSF  7:45pm   
 Saturday, January 4 Friday, February 7 
Friday, December 6 Fenton-Linden @ Eisenhower  6pm Romeo @ Eisenhower  6pm 
Dakota @ Eisenhower  6pm   
(Chippewa Valley United) Wednesday, January 8 Saturday, February 8 
 Romeo @ UFSF MAC Championship  TBA @ 
Saturday, December 7  Suburban Macomb Ice Arena 
Chippewa Valley @ UFSF  5pm Fri/Sat, January 10 & 11  
Eisenhower @ Det.Country Day North/South Showcase @ TC Wednesday, February 12 
@ Southfield Ice Arena  6pm Center Ice  TBA  (Eisenhower) UFSF @ Troy @ Buffalo Wild 
  Wings Arena  TBA 
Tuesday, December 10 Friday, January 17  
Eisenhower @ St. Clair Shores  UFSF @ Chippewa Valley @ Mt.  Saturday, February 15 
United @ St. Clair Shores Civic Clemens Ice Arena  TBA Eisenhower @ Lake Orion @  
Center  7:30pm Marysville @ Eisenhower  6pm Detroit Skating Club  TBA 
   
Wednesday, December 11   
Anchor Bay @ UFSF  4:15pm   
   
   
   



   
February 17-26   
MHSAA Regional Week  TBA   
   
Saturday, March 1  -  
MHSAA Quarterfinals  TBA   
   
Thurs/Fri., March 6-7   
MHSAA Semi-Finals @ USA Hockey    
Arena in Plymouth   
   
Saturday, March 8   
MHSAA Finals @ USA Hockey   
Arena in Plymouth   
   
   

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 


